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Exhibitors at the German Pavilion 

 

No Company Website Region Booth no. 
1 St. Nikolaus Weinhandels GmbH  www.wineland-ltd.com Diverse 7H-07A-C 

2 Weingut Klaus Böhme www.weingut-klaus-boehme.de Saale-Unstrut 7H-07O 

3 Winzervereinigung Freyburg- 
Unstrut  

www.winzervereinigung-
freyburg.de 

Saale-Unstrut 7H-07P 

4 Schloss Wachenheim  www.schloss-wachenheim-pfalz.de Pfalz 7H-07I 

5 Graf von Weyher www.graf-von-weyher.de Pfalz 7H-07H 

6 Fritz Windisch www.weingut-fritzwindisch.de Rheinhessen 7F-07G 

7 German Wine Group www.german-wine-group.com Diverse 7F-07I 

8 Destillerie & Weinhandel Gutzler  www.gutzler.de Rheinhessen 7H-07N 

9 Weingut mkquadrat www.mkquadrat.com Pfalz 7H-07M 

10 Schmitt Söhne www.schmitt-soehne.com Diverse 7H-07J 

11 Weingärtner Stromberg-Zabergäu www.wg-stromberg-zabergaeu.de Württemberg 7F-07E 

12 MO-RHE-NA www.mo-rhe-na.com Diverse 7F-07F 

13 Weingut Riffel www.weingut-riffel.de Rheinhessen 7H-07L 

14 Wasem Wein www.wasem.de Rheinhessen 7H-07G 

15 Weinhaus Dr. Corvers-Kauter www.corvers-kauter.de Rheingau 7H-07E 

16 Weingut Rauen www.weingut-familie-rauen.de Mosel 7F-07D 

17 Velis Vineyard www.velis-vineyards.com Pfalz 7H-07D 

18 Tarniy´s Handelshaus  Diverse 7F-07C 

19 Bischöfliche Weingüter Trier www.bischoeflicheweingueter.de Mosel 7F-07H 

20 St. Kilian Distillers www.stkiliandistillers.com Diverse 7F-07B 

21 Weingut Hubertushof www.hubertushof-trittenheim.de Mosel 7H-07K 

22 Findest Japan  Diverse 7H-07Q-R 

23 Kessler-Zink www.kessler-zink.de Rheinhessen 7F-07J 

24 Weingut Bietighöfer www.bietighoefer.de Pfalz 7H-07F 

25 BMEL / Wines of Germany  www.jp.winesofgermany.com  7 F-07 
 
 

 



 

 

German producers outside the BMEL pavilion: 

26 Weingut Leitz www.leitz-wine.de Rheingau 7K-10 

27 Weingut Bassermann-Jordan www.bassermann-jordan.de Pfalz 7K-10 

28 Weingut Steintal www.weingut-steintal.de Franken 7K-10 

29 Weingut Wirsching www.wirsching.de Franken 7K-10 

29 Weinkellerei Oster www.andreasoster.com Mosel 7H-13 

30 Henkell Söhnlein Sektkellerei www.henkell.de Rheingau 7P-25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


